
FIND US HERE

454 EDITH ST , Montana, Pretoria

0817153667

disalonbooking@gmail.com

Please visit our website for all T's & C's and
Policies. 

Please note we do not give any REFUNDS. We
will gladly rebook you within 7 days if you where
unsatisfied with your service. We would also like
to know if something happens a long the way
please don't hesitate to let us know. We all are
people and people make mistakes. 

We would like to know if you where unhappy
about anything and we would like you to give us
a chance to come up with a solution before you
think Di'Salon is not for you. We don't see any
client that is complaining as a negative but as a
positive because you will help us and our staff
grow into a salon of the people. 

Please help us be the best we can! We are a
family Salon and here we see you as family!
Thank you for choosing our salon to pamper
you!

081 715 3667

Book Online @ Booksy

Brazilian Blow out 

R699 

Hair BOTOX 

R399 

F/H colour, F/H highlights, toner, 

treatment & BW 

R750

Half head Highlights , Wash & Blow wave

 R595

Full colour, treatment & Blow wave R499 

Microneedling Facial  R399

CLASSIC OR HYBIRD LASHES 

R399

Medi heel pedicure with gel toes R299

Di'PolyGel Nails incl 4x Art R295

Henna Brows , lash lift and Shape R299

T's & C's Apply
Valid Tuesday -Thursdays & Public Holidays

XL hair + R150 

WEEK SPECIAL



Princess gel 3-7
Natural (Clear)
Colour or french 
Pedicure or Manicure with no
gel
Pedicure or Manicure with gel

Own Nails  or Sculpture (Build up)  
Sculpture long to Xlong POR
Maintenance (FILL)  with file off
French or Ombre Add
 

R350
+ 150
R320

R35

R220

Additional
Soak or File off 
Medi heel Pedi
Nail fix
Nail Art

 

Rubber Base Nails

ADDITIONAL 
BLEACH BATH 
ADD CHROMAPLEX   
Add Cut

R150
R100
R150

Men's Cut 

Kiddies cut 0-7 years

Wash & Blow wave

Blow wave, cut & Basin treatment      

Roots, cut , treatment  & Blow wave

Full colour, cut, treatment & Blow

wave

Roots Bleach, cut & Toner

Highlights, (balayage ), Colour,

cut & Blow wave

Brazilian blow wave

Botox hair treatment

PERM

Mens colour

Mens highlights 

Hair 

R130

R80

R199

R299

R399

R699

R699

R1100

R1100

R450

R550

Medium++Short

R230

R799

R899

R350

R350

R299

R350

Chemical Peel
Microneedling
Full Body
Back neck and shoulder & 
beauty facial
 
Add on
High frequency
Facial devices

 

Di'PolyGel Nails Toes Hands

Hands
R80

R30
R30

R55
R199

R30

Toes

R90
R180
R220
R199
R260

 

Toes Hands

R70
R180
R220
R199
R299

SPOT WAXING 
EYEBROW
UNDER ARM
HALF ARM
FULL ARM
HALF LEG
FULL LEG
LIP WAX
LIP & CHIN
FULL FACE
BRAZILIAN
HOLLYWOOD
BIKINI
STOMACH 
NOSE

R25
R80

R135
R170

R200
R200
R275
R60

R110
R275
R275
R299
R165
R330

R80

Waxing 

Facial & Massage 

R380
R550
R300
R300

R70
R70

 

Lashes , Brows & PMU

Mink Lashes 
Hybrid or Volume
Fill 2-3 weeks
Removal
Lash tint
Brow tint 
Brow wax  
Brow & lash Lamination
Permanent Brows
Brow Touch up
Permanent Eyeliner
Eyeliner Touch up 

 

R495
R595
R350
R150
R80
R80
R80

R450
R1500

R975 
R1000

R750
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4 x Blow waves
2 x Roots colour & Blow wave
Polygel Nails & Next Maintenance
1 x Pedi , 1 X Gel toes 
Lashes with a 2 week fill
3 x Microneedling 
2 x Any waxing 
4 x Nails & Beauty 

Combo’s

R550
R699
R550
R380
R700
R999
R495
R999


