WEEK SPECIAL

Brazilian Blow out R699 Hair BOTOX **R399** F/H colour, F/H highlights, toner, treatment & BW **R750** Half head Highlights , Wash & Blow wave **R595** Full colour, treatment & Blow wave R499 Microneedling Facial **R399 CLASSIC OR HYBIRD LASHES R399** Medi heel pedicure with gel toes R299 Di'PolyGel Nails incl 4x Art **R295**

Henna Brows , lash lift and Shape **R299**

T's & C's Apply • Valid Tuesday - Thursdays & Public Holidays XL hair + R150 Please visit our website for all T's & C's and Policies.

Please note we do not give any REFUNDS. We will gladly rebook you within 7 days if you where unsatisfied with your service. We would also like to know if something happens a long the way please don't hesitate to let us know. We all are people and people make mistakes.

We would like to know if you where unhappy about anything and we would like you to give us a chance to come up with a solution before you think Di'Salon is not for you. We don't see any client that is complaining as a negative but as a positive because you will help us and our staff grow into a salon of the people.

Please help us be the best we can! We are a family Salon and here we see you as family! Thank you for choosing our salon to pamper you!

FIND US HERE

454 EDITH ST , Montana, Pretoria 0817153667 disalonbookingegmail.com

081 715 3667

Book Online @ Booksy

Di'SALON

HAIR . NAILS . BEAUTY . TRAL

Di'PolyGel	Nails
------------	-------

Toes	Hands

Toes Hands

Own Nails or Sculpture (Build up)	R220	R350
Sculpture long to Xlong POR		+ 150
Maintenance (FILL) with file off		R320
French or Ombre Add		R35

Rubber Base Nails

Princess gel 3-7	R70	R90
Natural (Clear)	R180	R180
Colour or french	R220	R220
Pedicure or Manicure with no	R199	R199
gel	R299	R260
Pedicure or Manicure with gel		

Additional

Additional	Toes	Hands
Soak or File off	R55	R80
Medi heel Pedi	R199	
Nail fix		R30
Nail Art	R30	R30

Waxing

SPOT WAXING	R25	
EYEBROW	R80	
UNDER ARM	R135	
HALF ARM	R170	
FULL ARM	R200	
HALF LEG	R200	
FULL LEG	R275	
LIP WAX	R60	
LIP & CHIN	R110	
FULL FACE	R275	
BRAZILIAN	R275	
HOLLYWOOD	R299	
BIKINI	R165	
STOMACH	R330	
NOSE	R80	

Hair s	hort	м	edium+	+
Men's Cut			R130	
Kiddies cut 0-7 years			R80	
Wash & Blow wave			R199	
Blow wave, cut & Basin treatment	RZ	30	R299	
Roots, cut , treatment <mark>& Blow wa</mark> ve	e		R399	
Full colour, cut, treatment & Blow			R699	
wave				
Roots Bleach, cut & Toner			R699	
Highlights, (balayage) <mark>, Colour,</mark>	R79	99	R1100	
cut & Blow wave				
Brazilian blow wave	R89	99	R1100	
Botox hair treatment	R3	50	R450	
PERM	R3	50	R550	
Mens colour	R29	99		
Mens highlights	R3	50		r
ADDITIONAL			11	

ADDITIONAL BLEACH BATH ADD CHROMAPLEX Add Cut

Combo's

4 x Blow waves	R550
2 x Roots colour & Blow wave	R699
Polygel Nails & Next Maintenance	R550
1 x Pedi , 1 X Gel toes	R380
Lashes with a 2 week fill	R700
3 x Microneedling	R999
2 x Any waxing	R495
4 x Nails & Beauty	R999

Facial & Massage

Chemical Peel R380
Microneedling R550
Full Body R300
Back neck and shoulder & R300
beauty facial

Add on

R150

R100 R150

High frequency	R70
Facial devices	R70

Lashes , Brows & PMU

Mink Lashes	R495
Hybrid or Volume	R595
Fill 2-3 weeks	R350
Removal	R150
Lash tint	R80
Brow tint	R80
Brow wax	R80
Brow & lash Lamination	R450
Permanent Brows	R1500
Brow Touch up	R975
Permanent Eyeliner	R1000
Eyeliner Touch up	R750

